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Name Year Name Year

Chapie, Ethan 2024 Henderson, Luke 2011

Gutting, Lorenzo 2024 Cook, Jory 2009

Maxwell, Neil 2024 Gallagher, Dennis 2009

O'Leary, Declan 2023 Kreienkamp, Raymond 2008

McCandliss, John 2022 McKinney Jr, Miles 2008

Westbrook III, DeAndre 2022 Weaver, Tim 2007

Asvaldsdottir, Elin 2021 Flynn, Matthew 2005

Ficken, Alexander 2021 Gentle, David 2005

Langston, Mark 2021 Patrylo, Michael 2005

Aronberg, Garry 2019 Geisel, Frances 2004

Barrett, Harvey 2019 Kirchner, Ryan 2004

Wild, Max 2019 Mancuso, John 2004

Beyes, Sam 2018 Flynn, Michael 2003

Bopp, Nicole 2018 Ranney, Bryan 2001

Arnold, Tony 2017 Agusti, Anthony 2000

Arnold, Wyatt 2017 Burke, Patrick 2000

Bopp, Ethan 2017 Zumwalt, Andrew 2000

Christiansen, Dale 2017 Flavin, Michael 1999

DuBois, Dave 2017 Metcalf, Beth 1999

Stoeckel, Griffin 2017 Kahn, Peter 1997

Becker, Zack 2016 Salvati, Philip 1997

Beyes, Matthew J. 2016 Geisel, Jerry 1994

Gunsten, Jack 2016 Corcoran, Martin 1993

Hahn, Christopher 2016 Etezadi, Cameron 1993

Russell, Zachary 2016 Brown, Joshua 1992

Webb, Gregory 2016 Eberwein, Tony 1991

Zumwalt, Mark 2016 Stevens, James 1989

Boyle, Brendan 2015 Stevens, Jeff 1987

Henderson, Heather 2015 Heyman, Lou 1986

Schwartz, Joel 2015 Jente, Richard C. 1985

Stockell, Dan 2015 Jente, Richard L. 1985

Stoeckel, Ryan 2014 Coscia, Tom 1984

Beyes, Matthew D. 2013 Schmitt, Kenneth 1984

Van Horn, Thomas 2013 Sinnott, John 1984

Henderson, Larry 2012 Sinnott, John W. 1984

Heyrman, Christopher 2012 King, Doug 1978

Picus, Sam 2012
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Name Year Name Year

Agusti, Anthony 2000 Heyman, Lou 1986

Arnold, Tony 2017 Heyrman, Christopher 2012

Arnold, Wyatt 2017 Jente, Richard C. 1985

Aronberg, Garry 2019 Jente, Richard L. 1985

Asvaldsdottir, Elin 2021 Kahn, Peter 1997

Barrett, Harvey 2019 King, Doug 1978

Becker, Zack 2016 Kirchner, Ryan 2004

Beyes, Matthew J. 2016 Kreienkamp, Raymond 2008

Beyes, Matthew D. 2013 Langston, Mark 2021

Beyes, Sam 2018 Mancuso, John 2004

Bopp, Ethan 2017 Maxwell, Neil 2024

Bopp, Nicole 2018 McCandliss, John 2022

Boyle, Brendan 2015 McKinney Jr, Miles 2008

Brown, Joshua 1992 Metcalf, Beth 1999

Burke, Patrick 2000 O'Leary, Declan 2023

Chapie, Ethan 2024 Patrylo, Michael 2005

Christiansen, Dale 2017 Picus, Sam 2012

Cook, Jory 2009 Ranney, Bryan 2001

Corcoran, Martin 1993 Russell, Zachary 2016

Coscia, Tom 1984 Salvati, Philip 1997

Eberwein, Tony 1991 Schmitt, Kenneth 1984

DuBois, Dave 2017 Schwartz, Joel 2015

Etezadi, Cameron 1993 Sinnott, John 1984

Ficken, Alexander 2021 Sinnott, John W. 1984

Flavin, Michael 1999 Stevens, James 1989

Flynn, Matthew 2005 Stevens, Jeff 1987

Flynn, Michael 2003 Stoeckel, Griffin 2017

Gallagher, Dennis 2009 Stoeckel, Ryan 2014

Geisel, Frances 2004 Stockell, Dan 2015

Geisel, Jerry 1994 Van Horn, Thomas 2013

Gentle, David 2005 Weaver, Tim 2007

Gunsten, Jack 2016 Webb, Gregory 2016

Gutting, Lorenzo 2024 Westbrook III, DeAndre 2022

Hahn, Christopher 2016 Wild, Max 2019

Henderson, Heather 2015 Zumwalt, Andrew 2000

Henderson, Larry 2012 Zumwalt, Mark 2016

Henderson, Luke 2011
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